Date

09/08/
07
09/09/
07
09/15/

07

09/16/
07

09/23/
07
09/29/
07
09/30/

07

10/06/
07

10/07/
07
10/13/
07
10/14/
07
10/20/
07

10/21/
07

10/27/
07
10/28/
07
11/03/

07

11/04/
07

Time

1:30 PM PDT

12:15 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

1:30 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

4:30 PM PDT

5:15 PM PDT

1:30 PM PDT

2:45 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

4:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

5:15 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

11:15 AM
PST

=

b

Games for A&amp;R Electric, U8
Last Updated on April 24, 2024

Away Team

MLJ Mechanical
Granit Roofing

Pioneer Supermarket

A&R Electric

A&R Electric

A&R Electric

A&R Electric

A&R Electric

A&R Electric

A&R Electric

A&R Electric

A&R Electric

A&R Electric

Granit Roofing

A&R Electric

A&R Electric

MLJ Mechanical

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

A&R Electric
A&R Electric
A&R Electric
Louie Max
Burger King
Katz's Kids
PeopleFinders
Bear Stearns Bears
Capolinea Pizza
Katz's Kids
PeopleFinders
MRCII Gladiators
Phoenix Environmental
A&R Electric
Louie Max
Burger King

A&R Electric

Hom Result

e
Scor

e

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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